MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

EDBAKTR1
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Diagonal range (in)
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

biuro@sqm.eu

Monitor trolley

42-70

80

300-1700

-2/16

200x100

300x300

400x400

75x75

100x100

200x200

400x200

600x400

1127

1805

694

30

SQM Rental House offers a professional Edbak TR1 trolley with a monitor holder - a flexible holder placed on a solid structure with two chrome-plated
steel arms allows for mounting screens with diagonal sizes from 42 to 70" and VESA mount setting from 75x75 to 600x400 millimeters.

The height of the holder position relative to the trolley base can be adjusted from 300 to 1700mm. The screen mounted on the holder can be also tilted

from -2° to 16° and rotated from -3.3 to 3.3°. The maximum permissible weight should not exceed 80kg.

Similar to the Edbak TR5 trolley, the TR1 cables are aesthetically routed through organizers placed in the main arms of the construction. Weighing 30

kilograms, the Edbak TR1 is also equipped with reinforced wheels and special brakes.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/123-edbak-tr1.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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