



EDBAK TR1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor trolley
Diagonal range (in)	42-70
Max. capacity (kg)	80
Height adjustment (mm)	300-1700
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	-2/16
VESA (mm×mm)	400x200
VESA (mm×mm)	600x400
VESA (mm×mm)	200x100
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
VESA (mm×mm)	75x75
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
Width (mm)	1127
Height (mm)	1805
Depth (mm)	694
Net weight (kg)	30

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House offers a professional Edbak TR1 trolley with a monitor holder - a flexible holder placed on a solid structure with two chrome-plated steel arms allows for mounting screens with diagonal sizes from 42 to 70" and VESA mount setting from 75x75 to 600x400 millimeters.

The height of the holder position relative to the trolley base can be adjusted from 300 to 1700mm. The screen mounted on the holder can be also tilted from -2° to 16° and rotated from -3.3 to 3.3°. The maximum permissible weight should not exceed 80kg.

Similar to the Edbak TR5 trolley, the TR1 cables are aesthetically routed through organizers placed in the main arms of the construction. Weighing 30 kilograms, the Edbak TR1 is also equipped with reinforced wheels and special brakes.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/123-edbak-tr1.html>